VIB "67 Blankenburg & Elektrotechnik Schmidt prasentieren das VfB Rommeeturnier 2018

2018

N~No o WNPRE

Heinze, Evi
Zuhlke, Kerstin
Ziemann, Karin
Urban, Monika
Schmidt, Heike
Boéttcher, Frances
Duve, Christina
Rasche, Annegret
Krohn, Jutta
Wisse, Carmen
Jeschok, Helgard
Kosinski, Ines
Henneberg, Heike
Bottcher, Jacqueline
Mdiller, Sabine

Gesamt

206
307
319
339
360
378
439
439
448
481
488
534
582
623
653

Runde 1

99
183
272
254
130
232
238
338
308
422
341
485
374
448
547

Runde 2

107
124

a7

85
230
146
201
101
140

59
147

49
208
175
106



